
Activity Calendar 

Session 2025-26 

APRIL Date Day 

Beginning of new session 3.4.2025 Thursday 

Sukhmani Sahib Paath 3.4.2025 Thursday 

Baisakhi celebration  12.4.2025 Saturday  

House Board 12.4.2025 Saturday 

Athletic Meet (grade 1-5) 12.4.2025 Saturday 

Calligraphy Competition (grade 1-5) 16.4.2025 Wednesday  

Chess Competition 16.4.2025 Wednesday 

Earth Day Activities 22.4.2025 Tuesday 

Investitures Ceremony To be decided   

CBSE Science challenge As per 
announcement 
by CBSE 

 

   

MAY Date Day 

House. Board 9.5.2025 Friday 

Mother’s Day activities  9.5.2025 Friday 

Interhouse Spell Bee (Grade 3 – 8) 3.5.2025 Saturday  

Classwise Spell Bee( (Grade 1 & 2) 5.5.2025 Monday 

Interhouse English Debate (Grade 9 
& 10) 

7.5.2025 Wednesday 

Grandparents get together Before 
summer 
vacation 

 

   

JUNE               

Summer Vacation    

   

JULY Date Day 

House Board 19.7.2025 Saturday  

Plantation Activities  14-19 july  



Interclass One act English play 
(grade1 & 2) 

22.7.2025 Tuesday  

Interhouse One act Punjabi Play 
(Grade 3 – 6) 

23.7.2025 Wednesday  

Interhouse Street Play in Hindi 
(Grade 7 – 10) 

26.5.2025 Saturday  

Achievers Day To be 
decided 

 

   

August Date Day 

House Board 14.8.2025 Thursday  

Independence Day & Janamashtami 
activities  

14.8.2025 Thursday  

Classwise Poem Recitation 
Competition (Grade 1&2) 

8.8.2025 Friday 

Interhouse Debate Competition (3-5) 20.8.2025 Wednesday  

Interhouse Declamation Competition 
(6-10) (11&12 optional) 

20.8.2025 Wednesday  

Aryabhatta Ganit Challenge  As per cbse 
guidelines 

 

   

September  Date Day 

Teacher’s Day Celebration  4/5.9.2025 Friday 

Sports Meet (grade 6-12) After term 1 
exams 

 

   

OCTOBER  Date Day 

House Board  17.10.2025 Friday  

Gandhi Jayanti & Dussehra Activities  1.10.2025 Wednesday  

Interhouse Science Quiz- VI TO IX 11.10.2025 Saturday  

Story telling Competition (1&2) 28.10.2025 Tuesday  

Interhouse Shabad Gayaan 
Competition (3-5) 

29.10.2025 Wednesday  

   

NOVEMBER  Date Day 

House board 13.11.2025 Thursday  



INTER HOUSE Face Painting 
Competition (3 TO 5) 

INTER HOUSE TURBAN TYING 
COMPETITION (6 TO 8) 

1.11.2025 Saturday  

Annual Function  To be decided   

   

DECEMBER  Date Day 

House board 10.12.2025 Wednesday  

Veer Bal Diwas Activities 20.12.2025 Saturday  

   

JANUARY Date Day 

Blessings day To be decided   

House board 13.1.2026 Tuesday  

Lohri Celebration  13.1.2026 Tuesday 

Republic day celebration  26.1.2026 Monday 

   

FEBRUARY  Date Day 

House board 7.2 .2026 Saturday  

   

 

 


